
All dimensions are in inchesDIMENSIONS

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Overall Height 

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Back Width

Back Height

COM

Weight

9300
Single Bench

26.0

28.0

18.0

26.0

28.0

18.0

N/A

N/A

1.93 YD

48.0 LB

9301
Single Seat  | 
w/Arms

26.0 

28.0

32.5

26.0

18.5

18.0

26.0

14.0

4.4 YD | 6.19 YD

56.0 LB | 73.5 LB

|

9303
Table

26.0

28.0

18.0

26.0

28.0

18.0

N/A

N/A

1.93 YD

56.5 LB

9302
Double Seat

52.0

28.0

32.5

52.0

18.5

18.0

52.0

14.0

9.25 YD

124.5 LB

32.0

9320
90° Corner 
Bench

35.5

35.5

18.0

47.5

28.0

18.0

N/A

N/A

2.74 YD

58.5 LB

9321
90° Outer 
Seat

35.5

35.5

32.5

47.5

18.5

18.0

19.5

14.0

5.48 YD

64.0 LB

9322
90° Inner 
Seat

35.5

35.5

32.5

27.0

18.5

18.0

46.0

14.0

6.86 YD

73.5 LB

9323
90° Corner 
Seat

28.0

28.0

32.5

29.5

28.0

18.0

35.5

14.0

5.15 YD

74.0 LB

9310
120° Bench

31.0

32.0

18.0

33.5

28.0

18.0

N/A

N/A

2.74 YD

37.0 LB

9311
120° Outer 
Seat

31.0

32.0

32.5

33.5

18.5

18.0

13.5

14.0

5.48 YD

77.0 LB

9312
120° Inner 
Seat

31.0

32.5

32.5

9.5

18.5

18.0

29.5

14.0

5.48 YD

50.0 LB

MORE THAN A PLACE TO SIT

Koble is a modular lounge system that connects 

people and spaces. From open hubs to quiet 

nooks, it transforms any setting into a destination 

for focus, collaboration, and connection. 

With integrated lumbar support, task-height 

functionality, built-in power, and modular flexibility, 

Koble adapts seamlessly to education, corporate, 

healthcare, and hospitality environments.

Stay comfortable. Stay charged. Stay productive.

Koble

Black
BP

Gray
MGP

BASE COLORS

Beigewood
BG

Jubilee Oak
OAK

Florence Walnut
WAL

Designer White
DW

Black
BK

TABLE LAMINATES

DUL-USB
& AC/110V
        D

  U-USB
        U

P-AC/110V
         P

POWER OUTLETS

GC11 - side-to-side
GC12 - back-to-back

GANGING CLIP

Adjustable Glides 
G25B

GLIDES
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KOBLE MODULAR LOUNGE TYPICALS

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  4

1	 9303	 2	 Tables

2	 9301	 4	 Single Seat

3	 9300	 2	 Single Bench

4	 9323	 1	 90° Corner Seat

5	 G25B	 7	 Ganging Clip

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  2

1	 9300	 1	 Single Bench

2	 9301	 4	 Single Seat

3	 9303	 2	 Table

4	 9322	 2	 90° Inner Seat

5	 G25B	 8	 Ganging Clip

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  1

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  5

1	 9300	 4	 Single Bench

2	 9301	 8	 Single Seat

3	 9312	 2	 120° Inner Seat

4	 G25B	 12	 Ganging Clip

1	 9301	 6	 Single Seats with Arms

2	 9300	 4	 Single bench

3	 9303	 2	 Table

4	 G25B	 5	 Ganging Clip

1	 9320	 4	 90° corner bench

2	 9300	 5	 Single Bench

3	 G25B	 8	 Ganging Clip

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  3
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9to5seating.com
3211 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

P: 888.925.SEAT
F: 866.925.SEAT
E: sales@9to5seating.com

Additional Product Materials

Webpage

3D Models

Photo Collection

Part of the Flokk Group

Lifetime Warranty on all structural and mechanical 
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against 
wear through and deterioration for five years.

Choose from over 1,000 textiles offered by  
C.F. Stinson, Designtex, Maharam, Momentum, and 
9to5 Seating’s Signature, Breeze and Nautilus Cards. 
In the rare case we don’t have what you’re looking for, 
we’ll upholster your chair in any fabric provided to us!

KOBLE MODULAR LOUNGE TYPICALS

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  8

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  6

1	 9301	 1	 Single Seat with Left Arm

2	 9301	 1	 Single Seat with Right Arm

3	 9301	 3	 Single Seats

4	 9323	 1	 90-degree Corner seat

5	 G25B	 5	 Ganging Clip

1	 9321	 4	 90-degree Outside Sweep

2	 9301	 4	 Single  Seat

3	 G25B	 8	 Ganging Clip

1	 9301	 8	 Single Seat

2	 G25B	 4	 Ganging Clip

ModelLine Qty Description

Typical  7

3
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